Mulberry
Park

The Final Chapter

MAKE YOUR MOVE SOONER WITH A 5% DEPOSIT
BOOST*

Plot
Number

307

304

312

302

Incentive valid on plots 307 and 302

House Type

Harriette House
Type H2

Harriette House
Type H2

Harriette House
Type H2

Harriette House
Type H3

Apartment Price List

Description

*5% DEPOSIT BOOST*
One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
allocated parking space

One-bedroom first floor apartment with
1 allocated parking space

One-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 allocated parking space

*59% DEPOSIT BOOST*
Two-bedroom ground floor apartment
with 1 allocated parking space

Price

£280,000

£280,000

£285,000

£345,000

FT2

579

544

551

690



310

303

314

309

295

278

*For further information please contact your sales negotiator on 0345 140 5050, or email: mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk Website:

Harriette House
Type H2

Harriette House
Type H3

Harriette House
Type H1

Harriette House
Type H3

Johanna House
Type J4

Johanna House

Phase 2 Reserved Homes

One-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 allocated parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
allocated parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 allocated parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 allocated parking space

One-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 allocated parking space

Two-bedroom ground floor apartment
with 1 allocated parking space

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

545

694

758

694

579

783

www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Johannah House, Mulberry Way, BA2 5DY. *Prices correct in time of
printing 09.06.25 .Plot 307 and 302 - 5% deposit boost - terms and conditions apply. Subject to lender criteria, please speak to a Sales Negotiator

for further information.
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