

The Final Chapter

MAKE YOUR MOVE SOONER WITH A 5% DEPOSIT BOOST*

Incentive valid on plots 307 and 302

Apartment Price List

		Aparement ince List				
Plot Number	House Type	Description	Price	FT²		
307	Harriette House Type H2	*5% DEPOSIT BOOST* One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£280,000	579		
304	Harriette House Type H2	One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£280,000	544		
312	Harriette House Type H2	One-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£285,000	551		
302	Harriette House Type H3	*5% DEPOSIT BOOST* Two-bedroom ground floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£345,000	690		

Phase 2 Reserved Homes

310	Harriette House Type H2	One-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	545
303	Harriette House Type H3	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	694
314	Harriette House Type H1	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	758
309	Harriette House Type H3	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	694
295	Johanna House Type J4	One-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	579
278	Johanna House	Two-bedroom ground floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	783

^{*}For further information please contact your sales negotiator on **0345 140 5050**, or email: mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk Website: www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Johannah House, Mulberry Way, BA2 5DY. *Prices correct in time of printing 09.06.25 .Plot 307 and 302 - 5% deposit boost - terms and conditions apply. Subject to lender criteria, please speak to a Sales Negotiator for further information.